Colorado - Division of Gaming
Monthly Sports Betting Proceeds*

CURR TOT AMT NSBP

TAXES
Internet

11/30/21
Black Hawk

Central City *
Cripple Creek

Statewide

$220,543.44

$0.00

-$47,070.34

$173,473.10

Internet
$15,793,277.40

-$1,550.03

$3,379,819.29

$19,171,546.66

Total
$16,013,820.84

-$1,550.03

$3,332,748.95

$19,345,019.76

$51,632.95

$0.00

$1,302.87

$52,935.82

$1,552,928.61

$1,776.28

$371,493.60

$1,926,198.49

$1,604,561.56

$1,776.28

$372,796.47

$1,979,134.31

Colorado - Division of Gaming
Annual Sports Betting Proceeds*

Black Hawk
Central City *
Cripple Creek

Statewide

$1,241,081.53

$0.00

$77,546.27

$1,318,627.80

$37,727,972.60

-$625,950.87

$9,212,181.05

$46,314,202.78

$38,969,054.13

-$625,950.87

$9,289,727.32

$47,632,830.58

$165,870.76

$0.00

$10,250.87

$176,121.63

$4,083,046.82

$5,716.74

$1,171,729.93

$5,260,493.49

$4,248,917.58

$5,716.74

$1,181,980.80

$5,436,615.12

*Revised as of August 2022 to reflect updated final tax amounts and current reporting requirements

* = House Bill 2021-1292 requires that if any of the three cities have fewer than three valid and active sports betting licenses, the Division
will aggregate that city's sport betting proceeds with the city that has the next lowest number of active and valid sport betting licenses.
Due to this requirement, Central City's retail sports betting proceeds and taxes have been aggregated with Cripple Creek's retail sports

betting proceeds and taxes
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